

Lo38-701 Resalpur (VR25) (Packg. BR-26R-355)

MR-N/23-24 Masaulhi/56

0001% Below

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

23/MBD/23-24

21929:- 21612 92112

DIVISION

2181219 216121, 21612121

SUB-DIVISION

1374

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty vide TMB of 1 item ①					
0.43 Hect @ ₹ 76926.08/Hect = ₹ 33078/-					
② Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P/8 item ⑩					
= 1453.80 m ³					
Limited as per agreement					
1451.25 m ³ @ ₹ 260.03/m ³ = ₹ 377369/-					
③ Constn of GSB Cr-II					
Qty vide TMB P/2 item ②					
31.96 m ³ @ ₹ 2253.57/m ³ = ₹ 72024/-					
④ P.V. laying, spreading & Compacting do-worm Cr-2					
Qty vide TMB P/3 item ③					
22.23 m ³ @ ₹ 4943.15/m ³ = ₹ 109886/-					
⑤ P.V. laying, spreading & Compacting do-worm Cr-3					
Qty vide TMB P/5 item ④					
55.55 m ³ @ ₹ 4817.86/m ³ = ₹ 267632/-					

₹ 859989/-

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area B/s
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3053709 ²
(10) Construction of pond					
Concrete & pavement					
M.30 grade					
Qty vide TMS p/8 item (9)					
= 172.50 m ³					
Limited as per agreement					
172.47 m ³	Q	E	8356.54 m ³	E	1544734 ²
(11) Plv & fixing ordinary KM					
Qty vide TMS p/8 item (11)					
03 Nos					
Q E 2965.07/each = E 8895 =					
(12) Plv & fixing 200 mm stone					
Qty vide TMS p/8 item (12)					
09 Nos					
Q E 823.05/each = E 7407 =					
(13) Plv & fixing 600 mm					
equilateral triangle					
Qty vide TMS p/9 item (13)					
12 Nos					
Q E 3327.96/each = E 39936 =					
(14) Plv & fixing 600 mm					
ceivable					
Qty vide TMS p/9 item (14)					
06 Nos					
Q E 4491.51/each = E 26949 =					
(15) Plv & fixing 600 x 450 mm					
rectangular					
Qty vide TMS p/9 item (15)					
06 Nos					
Q E 4372.41/each = E 26234 =					
Continuation					E 4707864 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area B/E
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					₹ 4707864 ⁰⁰
(16) P/V L fixing m/s boundary pillar					
Qty vide TMS P/9 item (16)					
36 Nos @ ₹ 671.16/each = ₹					24162 ⁰⁰
(17) Planting of tree & their maintenance for one year					
Qty vide TMS P/10 item (20)					
164 Nos @ ₹ 1320.10/each = ₹					216496 ⁰⁰
(18) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound on BT surface					
Qty vide TMS P/9 item (17)					
326.00 m ² @ ₹ 886.50/m ² = ₹					288999 ⁰⁰
(19) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound on PCC surface					
Qty vide TMS P/9 item (18)					
104.00 m ² @ ₹ 919.02/m ² = ₹					95578 ⁰⁰
(20) P/V L fixing Logo of main board					
Qty vide TMS P/10 item (19)					
04 Nos @ ₹ 11139.97/each = ₹					44560 ⁰⁰
					₹ 5372659 ⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area B/F
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					₹ 5377659=
(21) Brick masonry work (1:3) in parapet					
Qty vide MBP/10 item (21)					
9.36 m ³ @ ₹ 6759.43/m ³					₹ 63268=
(22) Plastering with c.m (1:4) On Brick work					
Qty vide MBP/10 item (22)					
65.28 m ² @ ₹ 198.36/m ²					₹ 12949=
(23) Painting two coats					
including primer coat					
Qty vide MBP/10 item (23)					
65.28 m ² @ ₹ 139.16/m ²					₹ 9048=
					₹ 5462924=
Labour cost 1%					₹ 54629=
L.S.T 18%					₹ 983326=
					₹ 6500878=
Seigniorage Fee					(A)
item (1) 1451.25 x 35.25 x 0.10 =					5116=
item (3) 31.86 x 577.08 x 0.10 =					1844=
item (4) 22.23 x 1315.39 x 0.10 =					2924=
item (5) 55.55 x 1434.24 x 0.10 =					7967=
item (6) 8.24 x 781.88 x 0.10 =					644=
item (10) 172.47 x 30.04 x 0.10 =					518=
					₹ 19013=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Allotment L.No - 69 dtd 06.5.24

RS-65217641

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	Op det-e	Material	Slatem emf	Emulim	Btawar	Stone	Carr	Bricks
	No.	L.	B.	D.									

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	181	on	A/c	6171	
Memo of Payment					6521720=
S.D. @ 5% -					326086=
I. Tax. @ 1% -					65217=
L. Cess @ 1% -					65217=
S. GST. @ 1% -					65217=
C. GST. @ 1% -					65217=
Royalty (M.D)					74969=
Royalty					65278=
S. Fee -					44049
					435812
Planting tree (S.D)					151547=
					922329=
					922797

CFMS - 5598991=

5598923

Total - 6521720/-

Passed for Rs- 6521720/- sixty five
lacs twenty one thousand seven
hundred twenty only.

10/05/24
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Basaaru
10/5/24

Baid